
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/04/14 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 03/29/14 Sat $27,573,672 $28,517,248 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.6% 13.7% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 04/02/14 Wed $26,453,016 $43,074,325 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.3% 20.0% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 04/05/14 Sat $30,331,039 $60,460,020 $70,000,000 $40,206,778 1.741 8.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 04/09/14 Wed $29,362,848 $76,806,155 $80,000,000 $45,950,603 1.741 8.0% 32.5% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 04/12/14 Sat $32,757,522 $95,042,086 $96,000,000 $55,100,000 1.741 8.9% 38.6% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 04/16/14 Wed $35,529,046 $114,820,909 $117,000,000 $67,200,000 1.741 9.6% 44.5% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 04/19/14 Sat $37,671,151 $134,480,521 $144,000,000 $82,700,000 1.741 10.2% 50.1% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 04/23/14 Wed $42,741,442 $166,000,000 $95,300,000 1.741 11.5% 55.9% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 04/26/14 Sat $46,712,227 $181,164,106 $196,000,000 $112,600,000 1.741 12.5% 61.4% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 04/30/14 Wed $64,539,578 $214,845,664 $235,000,000 $135,000,000 1.741 16.8% 67.9% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 05/03/14 Sat $79,410,786 $256,288,125 $300,000,000 $172,300,000 1.741 20.3% 74.4% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 05/07/14 Wed $182,104,872 $351,324,008 $425,000,000 $244,100,000 1.741 40.5% 84.8% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 05/10/14 Sat $222,350,200 $467,362,899 $600,000,000 $344,600,000 1.741 47.0% 91.9% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 05/14/14 Wed $637,367,052 $799,988,488 $0 1.741 83.8% 98.7% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 05/17/14 Sat $444,700,400 $1,032,066,270 $0 1.741 71.9% 99.6% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 05/21/14 Wed $1,274,734,104 $1,697,317,448 $0 1.741 97.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 05/24/14 Sat $711,520,639 $2,068,641,900 $0 1.741 86.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,784,627,746 $2,999,993,548 $0 1.741 99.4% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 05/31/14 Sat $924,976,831 $3,482,715,337 $0 1.741 92.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 06/04/14 Wed $2,320,016,069 $4,693,472,479 $0 1.741 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,802,570

27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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